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Srno
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— Faculty Details

Name

Amin Ankur
Dhirubhai
Bhatt Bansri
Sandip
Chaudhary
Sunil
Vinodkumar
Daulatjada
Nehal
Pankajbhai
Dave Rina
Chandrakant
George Joe
Marry

Joshi Subhash
Mohanlal

Luhana Preethi

Anil

Mistry Komal
Dineshbhai
Nanavati Jay
Bankimbhai
Parab Swati
Rajesh

Patel
Bhupendra
Chandubhai

Patel Chetan
Narendrabhai

Patel Harshida

Ramanbhai

Patel Hiral
Bharatkumar

Patel Jenita
Pramodbhai

Patel Palak

Rameshchandra

Patel Yogesh
Arunbhai

Pathan Nishrin

Vahid

Rajpara
Yashasvi
Rajnikant

Raval Nimesh
Priyakant

Renil Thomas

Age Designation Gender

39

24

45

42

37

33

31

34

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

M.COM

M. Phil

MCA

MBA

MBA

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Experience | Is
Qualification (In

Months)

147

228

229

181

120

435

193

94

137

241

313

108

144

108

56

144

108

216

217

226

139

Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently
working
with
institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

13-06-
2005
01-12-
2016

09-08-
2007

12-06-
2000

13-06-
2005
11-06-
2007
13-06-
2005
13-06-
2005
21-09-
2009
14-06-
2010
12-06-
2006

22-06-
1998

16-06-
2008
12-06-
2006
17-07-
2010
01-07-
2017
12-06-
2006
01-08-
2009
15-06-
2006

01-07-
2004

11-07-
2007

16-06-
2008

Leaving Association

Date

08-11-
2016

type

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Shah Pratik 33
Ashwinbhai

Sl}ah Kamini 45
Kiran

Tarapara Bharat 33
Mansukhlal
Trivedi Ami 3
Dhaneshkumar
Trivedi Jaimin 30
Harshvardhan
Trivedi Sarvesh 44
Rajnikant
Vaishnav

Kamlesh 44
Manbharlal

Vyas Ajayraj 4
Mahendrabhai
Waheeda

Thomas 47
Zaveri Nikhil 55
Mahendra

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor
Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

132

267

108

168

96

248

259

216

289

373

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-06-
2008
01-07-
1997
02-07-
2012
01-08-
2005
02-08-
2014
13-06-
2005

01-09-
2014

16-06-
2008

01-07-
1997

16-11-
1998

01-04-
2017

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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