Institute Name: Sardar Gunj Mercantile Co-Op Bank Ltd. (Anand) English Medium College of Commerce & Management

-Faculty Details-

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Amin Ankur Dhirubhai	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	No	13-06- 2005	08-11- 2016	Regular
2	Bhatt Bansri Sandip	24	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	8	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
3	Chaudhary Sunil Vinodkumar	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	228	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2007		Regular
4	Daulatjada Nehal Pankajbhai	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	229	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2000		Regular
5	Dave Rina Chandrakant	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	181	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2005		Regular
6	George Joe Marry	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	120	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2007		Regular
7	Joshi Subhash Mohanlal	62	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	435	Yes	No	13-06- 2005	30-11- 2016	Regular
8	Luhana Preethi Anil	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	193	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2005		Regular
9	Mistry Komal Dineshbhai	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	94	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2009		Regular
10	Nanavati Jay Bankimbhai	38	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	137	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2010		Regular
11	Parab Swati Rajesh	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2006		Regular
12	Patel Bhupendra Chandubhai	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	313	Yes	Yes	22-06- 1998		Regular
13	Patel Chetan Narendrabhai	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	108	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008		Regular
14	Patel Harshida Ramanbhai	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	144	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2006		Regular
15	Patel Hiral Bharatkumar	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	108	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2010		Regular
16	Patel Jenita Pramodbhai	29	Lecturer	Female	MBA	56	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
17	Patel Palak Rameshchandra	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	144	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2006		Regular
18	Patel Yogesh Arunbhai	32	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2009		Regular
19	Pathan Nishrin Vahid	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2006		Regular
20	Rajpara Yashasvi Rajnikant	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2004		Regular
21	Raval Nimesh Priyakant	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2007		Regular
22	Renil Thomas	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	139	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008		Regular

23	Shah Pratik Ashwinbhai	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	132	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008		Regular
24	Shah Kamini Kiran	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	267	Yes	No	01-07- 1997	08-11- 2016	Regular
25	Tarapara Bharat Mansukhlal	33	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012		Regular
26	Trivedi Ami Dhaneshkumar	43	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	168	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2005		Regular
27	Trivedi Jaimin Harshvardhan	30	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2014		Regular
28	Trivedi Sarvesh Rajnikant	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	13-06- 2005		Regular
29	Vaishnav Kamlesh Manharlal	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	259	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2014		Regular
30	Vyas Ajayraj Mahendrabhai	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2008		Regular
31	Waheeda Thomas	47	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	289	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1997		Regular
32	Zaveri Nikhil Mahendra	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	373	Yes	No	16-11- 1998	01-04- 2017	Regular